CLUE) 6-1urt

uzx_ [T

L vveas|

ONI MVA0 4IW0LSN)]

Al

- _\n_\qomle_‘ﬂ@ 6LL00 JULTEL) ..2% IVIHIIVH

01 031014183y ON_ONIMvY¥0| 3003 39¥d | 371§ - o bl Wﬂm 14 -@w
1dS HOILYD(1ddY F 21 £
=~ = F 214 2|
WAD 0§ dWIIWAIHIS MA-Ldl 3ZIdLYW A

WADS 0S dWld] QT31HS MA-LdI 13S 314, NENZszHﬂGuHmsm: QRS I .;e_m_“”_“;
JAVWOILST =
Apiatgaauuey 31 mh —9 NEN»S;m_v iHD
—-— ZL0ZAYWSL HIMA .ma *LN3IWND00 G3I110ULNOD V S1 ONIMVHQ SIHL

L-600645L-6 Nd 3L OLIdH 100} PUBY 31NEJPAY UjIM UOIRUIQWOI Ul P3SN |3 3l
JBPUIMIBA L-6006LGL-6 Nd 3L OLldH 3Buezpuey Jaydsinedphy jiw zjesul3

im| M| ziozinreo 1L8LL0-ZL-¥13 J

SO | Wa| 2L0ZAVHSL 3SV3134 WILINI 4

andy | nag 310 NOILd (43530 W1 ] d - _<
SNOISTAZY 1510 201

[ “QIANISIH SIHOLY TV

QU gWY 52(U0Ji3a1] 0K

20LLHa14Ad0d (D)

HOTLYD11AN4 HO4 01SVIT3H

0IHSIIANIND S ONINVNG SIHL




POS QTY TE/PN REV DESCRIPTION S=Spare Parts S w
W=Wear Parts
1 9-1579009-9 DIE SET SHIELD 50 MATRIZE SCHIRMCR 50 QMM
2 8-0519705-4 HOLDER IPT SOCKET CONTACT HALTER IPT BUCHSE
3 2-0519680-1 JAW BACKE
4 8-0519714-9 STOP PLATE ANSCHLAGPLATTE J
5 2-0519715-4 HOLDER HALTER
6 5-0519702-3 STOP IPT16/50MM?LO.ANSCHLAG IPT 16/50MM? LANGVER.
7 9-0519695-9 PLATE 70/95/120MM? PLATTE F. IPT KABEL
8 8-0659650-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION
9 0-0519152-2 PASSCHR. 6 M5*12 UPS -12.9 ]
10 2-0519000-4 ZYLINDERSCHR. M4*20 DIN 912 -10.9 GAL NI ]
11 0-0519072-7 ZYLINDERSCHR. M4*80 DIN 912 -10.9 GAL NI
12 5-0519051-4 ZYL.-STIFT 4M6*26 DIN 6325 -ST
13 0-0510500-2 SPRING, COMPRESSION
14 4-0519000-3 ZYLINDERSCHR. M6*20 DIN 912 -10.9 GAL NI ]
REMARKS:  FOR HYDRAULIC CRIMPING HAND TOOL/FUR HYDRAULIK HANDCRIMPZANGE PN PN 9-1579009-1 USED ON

9-1579009-1-A

P [LTR |REVISION RECORD

DATE

A |SEE SHEET 1

-| B |SEE SHEET1

DWN | APVD| PRINTED DWN 03JUL12 |CHK APVD
& 03JUL12 CWITT -
WEIGHT DIMENSION (mm) MATERIAL HT TR

C |SEE SHEET 1

TOLERANCES

4 UNLESS
— /7R | oTHERWISE .
NS SPECIFIED

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS
CORPORATION. IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING
ORGANIZATION SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION

DIESES ZEICHNUNGSDOKUMENT WIRD DURCH TYCO ELECTRONICS

CORPORATION KONTROLLIERT. ANDERUNGEN DIE DEM TECHNISCHEN
FORTSCHRITT DIENEN, SIND VORBEHALTEN. DEN JEWEILS LETZTGULTIGEN
ANDERUNGSSTAND ERFAHREN SIE AUF ANFRAGE

SEE SHEET 1

TE Connectivity
SPARE AND WEAR PARTS LIST

" DIE SET IPT-VW SHIELD CRIMP 50 SQMM_

RESTRICTED TO

SCALE SIZE
SEE SHEET 1 A4

DRAWING NO

C-1-528041-1

SHEET REV
2/2 C




